Technical catalogue
MODULAR TOOLING SYSTEM
UNIVER S.p.A.
I - 20128 Milano
Via Eraclito, 31
Tel.  +39 02 25298.1
Fax  +39 02 2575254

D
efl
 e
ct
io
n
[m
m
]
Defl ection
Subject to change
Material:  Aluminium
Weight Ø 30 mm:  1,04 Kg/m
Moment of inertia: Ix = 2,326 cm4     Iy = 2,326 cm4
Section modulus: Wx = 1,615 cm3   Wy = 1,615 cm3
GR8B30S6000 Ø30 mm Octagonal boom
Octagonal Booms
Load [kg]
17
UNIVER GROUP

 (k
g)
L=Lenght [mm]
PC=Critical Load (kg)
Defl ection
D
efl
 e
ct
io
n
[m
m
]
Load [kg]
GR8B456000 Ø45 mm Octagonal boom
Material:  Aluminium
Weight Ø 45 mm:  1,74 Kg/m
Moment of inertia: Ix = 10,713 cm4    Iy = 10,713 cm4
Section modulus: Wx = 4,926 cm3   Wy = 4,926 cm3

00
0
0,5
1
1,5
2
2,5
3
3,5
4
4,5
5 10 20 30 40 50
BOOMS AND BOOMS ADAPTER
Octagonal booms
Subject to change
GR8B706000  Ø70 mm Octagonal boom
Material:  Aluminium
Weight Ø 70 mm:  3,77 Kg/m
Moment of inertia:  Ix = 60,861 cm4    Iy = 60,861 cm4
Section modulus:  Wx = 17,9 cm3   Wy = 17,9 cm3

M
S
A
N
D
 B
O
O
M
S
A
D
A
PT
ER
GR8C30 Ø30 mm Octagonal boom end cap
GR8C45 Ø45 mm Octagonal boom end cap
GR8C70 Ø70 mm Octagonal boom end cap
20
UNIVER GROUP
GR8
Modular Tooling System

M
S
A
N
D
 B
O
O
M
S
A
D
A
PT
ER
GR8ECI45C Interlocking end 45 for ball mounting
Material:  Aluminium
Weight: 0,092 kg
Max static load: 80 Nm
GR8ECI45C 10 Nm M6x25
ScrewTightening torque
This end adapter off ers a low profi le solution to connect 30 and 45 mm booms
and grants a 15° orientation.
No welding or doweling or cutting required: each component can be adjusted,
removed or repositioned during the set-up phase or in case of a part changeover
easily and quickly.
The Intelocking  key insert guarantees a high positional precision in 15° steps.
Without the interlocking insert, the orientation is stepless.
Interlocking end
Material:  Aluminium
Weight: 0,068 kg
Max static load: 80 Nm
GR8SCI30C Interlocking end 45 for ball mounting
GR8SCI30C 10 Nm
Screw
M8x30
Tightening torque
GR8SCI30D Interlocking end 30 D
Material:  Aluminium
Weight: 0,105 kg
Max static load: 200 Nm
GR8SCI30D
10 Nm
ScrewTightening torque
M6x35
22
UNIVER GROUP
GR8
Modular Tooling System
BOOMS AND BOOMS ADAPTER
Interlocking end
Subject to change
GR8ECI45D Interlocking end 45 D
GR8ECI45D 10 Nm M6x25
Tightening torque
Material:  Aluminium
Weight: 0,104 kg

GR8CM7070
GR8BL45
GR8BL70
GR8BB4530B
FRAME COMPONENTS
24
UNIVER GROUP
GR8
Modular Tooling System
FRAME COMPONENTS
Base plate
Subject to change
Effi  cient base plates for a precise and rigid positioning on the
tooling table.
No welding required.
GR8BB30 Base plate 30
GR8BB30A Joint 30 without base
Material: Aluminium
Weight:  0,17 kg
Max static load: 135 Nm
GR8BB30A 25 Nm M8x25

8
 F
RA
M
E
CO
M
PO
N
EN
TS
GR8BB45A 25 Nm M8x25
ScrewTightening torque
GR8BB45 25 Nm M8x20 and M8x25
ScrewTightening torque
GR8BB45 Base plate bracket 45
GR8BB45A Joint 45 without base
Material: Aluminium
Weight:  0,6 kg
Max static load: 290 Nm
Material: Aluminium
Weight:  0,26 kg
Max static load: 290 Nm
26
UNIVER GROUP
GR8
Modular Tooling System
FRAME COMPONENTS
Base plate
Subject to change
GR8BB70 25 Nm M8x20 and M8x25
ScrewTightening torque
GR8BB70 Base plate 70
GR8BB70A Joint 70 without base
Material: Aluminium
Weight:  1,26 kg
Max static load: 390
Material: Aluminium

M
E
CO
M
PO
N
EN
TS
Mounting systems for 90° connections with overlapped bars.
Heavy duty mounts for:
- 45/30 mm booms
- 45/45 mm booms
- 70/45 mm booms
 -70/70 mm booms
Joints
GR8HD4530V Joint  45-30
GR8HD4530V 25 Nm M8x25
Tightening torque Screw
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:  0,5 kg

M
E
CO
M
PO
N
EN
TS
Mounting system for 90° connection with coplanar bars.
Coplanar mounts for:
- booms Ø 45-30
- booms Ø 45-45
- booms Ø 70-45
- booms Ø 70-70
Coplanar mounts
GR8CM4530 Coplanar mount 45-30
Material: Aluminium
Weight:   0,6 kg
Max static load:  280 Nm
Tightening torque Screw

Tightening torque Screw
GR8CM7070 25 Nm M8x25
FRAME COMPONENTS
Coplanar mounts
34
UNIVER GROUP
GR8
Modular Tooling System
FRAME COMPONENTS
Base linear plates
M8x25
Subject to change
Effi  cient base plates for a precise and rigid positioning on the tooling table.
No welding required.
Base linear plates
GR8BL45 Base linear plate 45
25 NmGR8BL45
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:   0,72 kg
Max. static load: 470 Nm

Base linear plates
Subject to change
G
R
8
 F
RA
M
E
CO
M
PO
N
EN
TS
GR8BL70 Base linear plate 70
M8x25GR8BL70 25 Nm
Material:  Aluminium
Weight: 1,56 kg
Max. static load:  690 Nm

Adaptors octagon
38
UNIVER GROUP
GR8
Modular Tooling System
JOINTS
Cross joints
15°151 °°
45°
45°
Subject to change
Tightening torque
25 Nm M8x25
Screw
GR8CJ30C
GR8CJ30C Cross joint 30 for ball mounting
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:  0,145 kg
Max static load:  80 Nm
GR8CJ30D 25 Nm M8x25
Tightening torque Screw
GR8CJ30D Cross joint 30 D
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:  0,21 kg
Max static load:  200 Nm
The cross joints connect two booms in 15° orientation.

39
UNIVER GROUP
GR8
Modular Tooling System
JOINTS
Cross joints
Subject to change
G
R
8
 JO
IN
TS
GR8CJ45C 25 Nm M8x25
Tightening torque Screw
GR8CJ45C Cross joint 45 for ball mounting
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:  0,230 kg
Max static load:  80 Nm
GR8CJ45D 25 Nm M8x25
Screw
GR8CJ45D Cross joint 45
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:  0,3 kg
Max static load:  200 Nm
Tightening torque
40
UNIVER GROUP
GR8
Modular Tooling System
JOINTS
Cross joints
Subject to change
GR8CJ70C 25 Nm M8x25
Tightening torque Screw
GR8CJ70C Cross joint 70 for ball mounting
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:  0,59 kg
Max static load:  80 Nm
GR8CJ70D 25 Nm M8x25
Tightening torque Screw
GR8CJ70D Cross joint 70 D
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:  0,62 kg
Max static load:  200 Nm
41
UNIVER GROUP
GR8
Modular Tooling System
JOINTS
Double cross joints
Subject to change
G
R
8
 JO
IN
TS
GR8CJD30C 25 Nm M8x20
Tightening torque Screw
GR8CJD30C Double cross joint 30 for ball mounting
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:  0,140 kg
Max static load:  80 Nm
GR8CJD30D 25 Nm M8x20
Tightening torque Screw
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:  0,22 kg
Max static load:  200 Nm
GR8CJD30D Double cross joint 45 for ball mounting
Double cross joint
42
UNIVER GROUP
GR8
Modular Tooling System
JOINTS
Double cross joints
Subject to change
GR8CJD45C 25 Nm M8x25
Tightening torque Screw
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:  0,22 kg
Max static load:  80 Nm
GR8CJD45C Double cross joint 45 for ball mounting
GR8CJD45D 25 Nm M8x25
Tightening torque Screw
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:  0,32 kg
Max static load:  200 Nm
GR8CJD45D Double cross joint 45 D
43
UNIVER GROUP
GR8
Modular Tooling System
JOINTS
Round joints
Subject to change
G
R
8
 JO
IN
TS
GR8RJ30D 25 Nm M8x25
Tightening torque Screw
GR8RJ30C 25 Nm M8x25
Tightening torque Screw
GR8RJ30D Round joint 30 D
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:  0,21 kg
Max static load:  200 Nm
GR8RJ30C Round joint 30 for ball mounting
Material:  Aluminium EN AW 6005 T6
Weight:  0,144 kg
Max static load:  80 Nm
Round joints
44
UNIVER GROUP
GR8
Modular Tooling System
JOINTS
Round joints
Subject to change
GR8RJ45D 25 Nm M8x25
Tightening torque Screw
GR8RJ45C 25 Nm M8x25
Tightening torque Screw
GR8RJ45C Round joint 45 for ball mounting
GR8RJ45D Round joint 45 D
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:  0,22 kg
Max static load:  80 Nm
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:  0,3 kg
Max static load:  200 Nm
45
UNIVER GROUP
GR8
Modular Tooling System
JOINTS
Round joints
Subject to change
G
R
8
 JO
IN
TS
GR8RJ70C 25 Nm M8x25
Tightening torque Screw
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:  0,59 kg
Max static load:  80 Nm
GR8RJ70C Round joint 70 for ball mounting
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:  0,6 kg
Max static load:  200 Nm
GR8RJ70D Round joint 70 D
GR8RJ70D 25 Nm M8x25
Tightening torque Screw
46
UNIVER GROUP
GR8
Modular Tooling System
JOINTS
Base connector
Subject to change
GR8RJ30D 25 Nm M8x25
Tightening torque Screw
GR8BC30 25 Nm M8x25
Tightening torque Screw
GR8BC30 30 mm base connector
GR8BC45 45 mm base connector
GR8BC70 70 mm base connector
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:  0,1 kg
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:  0,127 kg

51
51
50
UNIVER GROUP
GR8
Modular Tooling System
ANGLE ADAPTERS
Edge mount orientable side
90°
Subject to change
GR8A30D 25 Nm M8x30
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:  0,172 kg
Max static load:  200 Nm
Tightening torque Screw
GR8A30D Edge mount orientable side for 30  mm boom D
Edge mounting element with an orientable side
Edge mounting block for a 90° end transition.
No welding or doweling or cutting required.
Compact design.
Easily recognisable components: the part number is laser marked on each
mounting element.
This innovative and ready to assemble mounting allows a 15° orientation of the
booms along their two axis.
It is a universal mount which can be used with 30 as well as with 45 mm booms
thus allowing a reduction of stock requirements.
The Interlocking key secures a precise positioning.
GR8A45D Edge mount orientable side for 45 mm boom D
GR8A45D 25 Nm M6x30
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:  0,3 kg
Max static load:  200 Nm

 A
N
G
LE
  A
D
A
PT
ER
S
GR8SM3030 25 Nm M8x30
Tightening torque Screw
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:  0,12 kg
Max static load:  200 Nm
GR8SM3030 Edge mounting 30-30
GR8SM4545 25 Nm M6x30
Tightening torque Screw
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:  0,28 kg

55
56
56
54
UNIVER GROUP
GR8
Modular Tooling System
BALL ADAPTERS
Proximity mounts
Subject to change
Proximity mounts
GR8MP12 25 Nm M5x14 and M8x25
Tightening torque Screw
Material: Aluminium
Weight: 0,111 kg
GR8MP12 Proximity mount 12 mm
GR8MP18 Proximity mount 18 mm
Tightening torque Screw
Material: Aluminium
Weight: 0,122 kg
25 NmGR8MP18 M5x18 and M8x25

8
 B
A
LL
 A
D
A
PT
ER
S
GR8MP19 25 Nm M5x14 and M8x25
Tightening torque Screw
GR8MP19 Vacuum cup adapter
Material: Aluminium
Weight: 0,113 kg
GR8MP30 Proximity mount 30 mm
Tightening torque Screw
Material: Aluminium
Weight: 0,155 kg
GR8MP30 25 Nm M5x30 and M8x25
56
UNIVER GROUP
GR8
Modular Tooling System
BALL ADAPTERS
Ball mounts
Subject to change
Ball mounts
GR8SCB45 Ball mount 45
Material: Steel
Weight: 0,252 kg
GR8SCB45 25 Nm M6x25
Tightening torque Screw
Material: Steel
Weight: 0,134 kg
GR8SCB30
GR8SCB30 Ball mount 30
25 Nm M8x40
The ball adapter off ers a versatile solution for the positioning of proximity
switches and vacuum cups.
It allows an unlimited orientation in space (steplessly ± 45°) for Ø 30 mm booms

63
63
64
58
UNIVER GROUP
GR8
Modular Tooling System
FRONT MOUNT PLATES
Front mount plates
Subject to change
Front mount plates
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:  0,57 kg
Max static load:   200 Nm
Tightening torque Screw
GR8MF40D Front mount plate D for clamp size 40
GR8RMF4050AD
Interlocking adapter
Composed of:
GR8MF40PD

G
R
8
 F
RO
N
T
M
O
U
N
T
PL
AT
ES
GR8MF50D Front mount plate D for clamp size 50/63
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:  0,74 kg
Max static load:   200 Nm
Tightening torque Screw

70
70
66
UNIVER GROUP
GR8
Modular Tooling System
REAR MOUNT PLATES
Rear mount plates
Subject to change
Rear mount plates
Mounting adapters for pneumatic clamps - size 40 , 50 and 63 mm and for
retractable locating pin units.
Mounting plates with M8 threads available too.
Easily recognisable components: the part number is laser-marked on each
mounting element.
GR8SR40 Rear mount plate for clamps size 40
Tightening torque
25 Nm
Screw
M8
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:  0,065 kg
GR8SR40
GR8SR40D Rear mount plate D for clamps size 40
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:  0,079 kg
Tightening torque
25 Nm

R
M
O
U
N
T
PL
AT
ES
REAR MOUNT PLATES
Rear mount plates
Tightening torque
25 Nm
Screw
M8GR8SR50
GR8SR50 Rear mount plate for pin units size 50
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:  0,075 kg
Tightening torque
25 Nm
Screw
M8GR8SR50D
GR8SR50D Rear mount plate D for pin units size 50
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:  0,096 kg
68
UNIVER GROUP
GR8
Modular Tooling System
REAR MOUNT PLATES
Rear mount plates
Subject to change
GR8SR50M8 Rear mount plate with M8 threads for clamp size 50/63
Tightening torque
25 Nm
Screw
M8
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:  0,085 kg
GR8SR50M8
Tightening torque
25 Nm
Screw
M8
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:  0,107 kg
GR8SR50M8D
GR8SR50M8D Rear mount plate D with M8 threads for clamp size 50/63
69
UNIVER GROUP
GR8
Modular Tooling System

78
79
80
80
81
72
UNIVER GROUP
GR8
Modular Tooling System
GRIPPER ADAPTERS
Orbital mounts for grippers
Subject to change
Orbital mounts for grippers
Plate for LGP Ball Mounting.
Fully orientable.
LGP32MO25 Orbital mount 360°, ball Ø25 mm for grippers Ø32
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:    0,172 kg (Bore Ø 32 mm)
73
UNIVER GROUP
GR8
Modular Tooling System
GRIPPER ADAPTERS
Orbital mounts for grippers
Subject to change
G
R
8
 G
RI
PP
ER
 A
D
A
PT
ER
S
LGP32MO30 Orbital mount 360°, ball Ø30 mm for grippers Ø32
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:    0,2 kg (Bore Ø 32 mm)
74
UNIVER GROUP
GR8
Modular Tooling System
GRIPPER ADAPTERS
Orbital mounts for grippers
Subject to change
LGP32MP Middle fl ange mount for grippers Ø32
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:    0,140 kg (Bore Ø 32 mm)
75
UNIVER GROUP
GR8
Modular Tooling System
GRIPPER ADAPTERS
Orbital mounts for grippers
Subject to change
G
R
8
 G
RI
PP
ER
 A
D
A
PT
ER
S
LGP40MP Middle fl ange mount for grippers Ø40
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:  0,2 kg (Bore Ø 40 mm)
76
UNIVER GROUP
GR8
Modular Tooling System
GRIPPER ADAPTERS
Orbital mounts for grippers
Subject to change
LGP40MO25 Orbital mount 360°, ball Ø25 mm for grippers Ø40
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:    0,3 kg (Bore Ø 40 mm)
77
UNIVER GROUP
GR8
Modular Tooling System
GRIPPER ADAPTERS
Orbital mounts for grippers
Subject to change
G
R
8
 G
RI
PP
ER
 A
D
A
PT
ER
S
LGP40MO30 Orbital mount 360°, ball Ø30 mm for UGPS40 for grippers Ø40
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:    0,3 kg (Bore Ø 40 mm)
78
UNIVER GROUP
GR8
Modular Tooling System
GRIPPER ADAPTERS
Orbital mounts for grippers
Subject to change
LGP40MO40 Orbital mount 360°, ball Ø40 mm for grippers Ø40
Material: Aluminium
Weight: 0,30 kg (bore Ø 40 mm)
79
UNIVER GROUP
GR8
Modular Tooling System
GRIPPER ADAPTERS
Orbital mounts for grippers
Subject to change
G
R
8
 G
RI
PP
ER
 A
D
A
PT
ER
S
LGP40MO45 Orbital mount 360°, ball Ø45 mm for grippers Ø40
Material: Aluminium
Weight: 0,3 kg (bore Ø 40 mm)
80
UNIVER GROUP
GR8
Modular Tooling System
GRIPPER ADAPTERS
Rear fl ange mounts
Rear fl ange mounts
Subject to change
LGP40PT080 Rear fl ange mount 80 mm for grippers Ø40
LGP32PT070 Rear fl ange mount 70 mm for grippers Ø32
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:  0,24 kg
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:  0,335 kg
81
UNIVER GROUP
GR8
Modular Tooling System
GRIPPER ADAPTERS
Rear fl ange mounts
Subject to change
G
R
8
 G
RI
PP
ER
 A
D
A
PT
ER
S
LGP40PT110 Rear fl ange mount 110 mm for grippers Ø40
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:  0,459 kg
83Subject to change
9

GR8SK45
GR8SK70
84
UNIVER GROUP
GR8
Modular Tooling System
RISERS
Subject to change
Risers
Material:  Aluminium
Weight: 0,3 kg
Max static load:  285 Nm
Material:  Aluminium
Weight: 0,5 kg
Max static load:  490 Nm
GR8SK45 Riser size 45
GR8SK30 Riser size 30
85
UNIVER GROUP
GR8
Modular Tooling System
RISERS
Material:  Aluminium
Weight: 1,3 kg
Max static load:  750 Nm
Subject to change
G
R
8
 R
IS
ER
S
GR8SK70 Riser size 70
UNIVER S.p.A.
UNIVER SERVICE S.r.l.
CTA-100-GR8-EN - 1016   rev.00-1219Univer S.p.A. reserves the right to modify technical features of its products with no obligation to issue prior notice